
1 渕  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 14 31.53 17.27 14.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 -2 1

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.14 3.60-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 2 0 1 1

16.54 17.27

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

14.26

2 高  原      瑶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海学園大学 10 30.83 16.17 14.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 1 2 1 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 2

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.17 2.83-3 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 0 1 2

15.58 16.17

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.753.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

14.66
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3 清  谷  花  連

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 18 30.53 16.73 13.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo+2T< < 2.68 -0.34 2.34-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 2 1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.33 2.831 2 1 2 1

16.26 16.73

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.423.75 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 4.25 3.25

13.80

4 中  村  美  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 4 27.70 15.16 12.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 2 1 1 1

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 -1 -1 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-4 0 -1 -2 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

15.28 15.16

Skating Skills 0.80 3.173.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.003.00 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.083.00 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.172.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

12.54
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5 佐久間  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 16 27.44 15.70 13.74 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -4 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.39 X -1.05 2.34-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 0 1 0 1

17.57 15.70

Skating Skills 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

13.74

転倒:  -2.00

6 柴  山  諒  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 6 27.36 14.90 13.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 1 1 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 0 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 2 0 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.86-1 0 0 1 1

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

15.30 14.90

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.253.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.254.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

13.46

転倒:  -1.00
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7 佐  村  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 15 27.19 14.11 13.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.14 3.26-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

4 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

13.60 14.11

Skating Skills 0.80 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.253.25 2.75 3.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.173.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.25 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

13.08

8 上  原  わ  こ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 3 26.48 14.06 12.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 1 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.88-1 0 1 1 1

14.83 14.06

Skating Skills 0.80 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

12.42
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9 吉  田  光  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 2 26.46 13.84 12.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 2 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.27 1.33-5 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X -0.28 3.46-2 0 -1 -3 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.58-2 1 0 0 1

14.14 13.84

Skating Skills 0.80 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.173.00 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

12.62

10 白  井  希  旺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 1 25.13 13.81 11.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.65-3 0 -1 -1 -2

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.34 2.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 0 1

14.80 13.81

Skating Skills 0.80 3.083.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 0.80 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Composition 0.80 2.753.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

11.32
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11 中  尾  綾  瞳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 5 24.76 13.02 11.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T e 2.88 -0.79 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSpB 1.20 0.12 1.320 2 1 1 1

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.96-1 0 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.60-1 1 1 1 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 -1 0 0

13.56 13.02

Skating Skills 0.80 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 0.80 2.672.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 0.80 3.003.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 0.80 3.003.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.003.00 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

11.74

12 畑  中  翠  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 19 23.50 11.30 12.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -1 -5 -1

2 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.75 X -1.05 1.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

12.55 11.30

Skating Skills 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

12.20
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13 山  田  夏  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 17 22.37 11.19 12.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 -1 1 1

3 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.26 2.02-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -1 0 1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 1 0

6 2F<! ! 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

12.27 11.19

Skating Skills 0.80 3.173.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 0.80 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.00

12.18

転倒:  -1.00

14 芦  澤  夏  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 11 21.85 10.41 11.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

2 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 2Lze+COMBO e 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

5 2F+2T<* * 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-5 -5 -5 -2 -2

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 0 1 1

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.27 1.33-3 0 0 -2 -4

12.06 10.41

Skating Skills 0.80 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 0.80 2.833.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 0.80 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Composition 0.80 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

11.44
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15 澤  田  佳  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 12 21.62 10.30 11.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.35 3.05-2 0 -1 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 -2 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

6 2F 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 -1 0

11.36 10.30

Skating Skills 0.80 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 0.80 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.75

Performance 0.80 2.752.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 0.80 2.833.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

11.32

16 川  上  亜  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 7 21.04 9.46 11.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.60 1.20-4 -4 -3 -1 -3

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 0 -1 -1 -3

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

11.11 9.46

Skating Skills 0.80 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 2.753.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

11.58
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17 山  口  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 13 20.55 10.45 12.10 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.65-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-3 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo<+COMBO < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F< < 1.49 X -0.27 1.22-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 2

7 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 2

13.25 10.45

Skating Skills 0.80 3.333.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.50

Composition 0.80 3.083.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.083.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

12.10

転倒:  -2.00

18 岡  田  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 9 19.52 11.06 9.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-2 0 -1 -1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 0 -1 -1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo<+2Lo< < 2.56 -0.51 2.05-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 1 1

6 2F< < 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 0 -1 0 -2

12.55 11.06

Skating Skills 0.80 2.582.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 0.80 2.252.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.00

Performance 0.80 2.172.25 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition 0.80 2.332.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

9.46

転倒:  -1.00
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19 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフフィギュアクラブ 8 18.67 8.87 10.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 3 1 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz<!+COMBO ! 1.74 X -0.79 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.82-1 0 0 1 -2

10.02 8.87

Skating Skills 0.80 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 0.80 2.582.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.00

Performance 0.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 0.80 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

10.80

転倒:  -1.00

The 28th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第74回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第67回中部日本スケート競技

愛知県代表選手最終選考会
Version:2018.36.1210.729

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ５級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/12/10 16:07 Page 9


